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TWGHs Wong Wu Lai Ming Kindergarten
Details of "2024-2025 Exercise Books, Art Supplies and Re6eshments Proxy Form for K2 2nd Semester"

Dear Parents,

I D agree / d disagree with entmsting the school with handling of exercise books and art supplies for the （K2）
2 semester of 2024-2025, the school can D order whole set of items / D order only the selected items below.
（Please tick in the appropriate boxes.）

Category Item Unit Price Quantity
� If

order

Whole

Set

A. Exercise

Books &

Teaching
Materials

K2 Chinese （3） $ 8.30 1 D

K2 Chinese （4）
K2 Mathematics （2）

$ 8.30

$ 8.90

1

1

D

a

K2 Mathematics （3）

English a-z Alphabet Workbook 1 （lowercase）

$ 8.90

$ 3.40

1

1

a

D

English a-z Alphabet Workbook 2 （lowercase） $ 3.40 1 D

Amazing Blocks Booklet （LEVEL 2E）
Amazing Blocks Booklet （LEVEL 2F）

$ 4.40

$ 4.40

1

1

D

D

Amazing Blocks Booklet （LEVEL 2G）
Amazing Blocks Booklet （LEVEL 2H）

$ 4.40

$ 5.80

1

1

D

K2 The Kindness and Hug Bear

Beginner's Magical Book （2）
$ 22.50 1 D

K2 I Love Stories $ 10.60 1 D

K2 Letters and Words $ 10.60 1 D

K2 Reading Fun $ 10.60 1 D

$114.50

B. Art

Supply

Art paper：
Black and white drawing paper （including size 4K
& 8K）, pastel paper, origami paper, glossy paper,
color corrugated cardboard, crepe paper,
cellophane, color paper strips, manila paper,
mirror card, geometric paper, round & heart-shape
paper doily, printed origami paper, sketchbook,
paper, corrugated cardboard strips, metallic paper
etc.

Color pen ：
Crayons, color marker pen of different types,
pastel, finger paint, poster color, acrylic, ink, large
color pen etc.

$ 57.00 1 Set D

$ 64.00 1 Set D

Grafting materials ‧

Colored velvet, colored pop stick, plastic straw,
paper cup, paper plate, light clay, colored herbal
slices, foam sheet, wiggle eyes, sponge, cotton,
feather, foam board, colored sand, styrofoam, color
clay, magic foam, colored too化plck, wool, elastic
string, sparkling chenille stem, book covering foil,
plastlc tape， dust gold, pom poms etc._

$ 67.00 1 Set D

Stationanes

Glue stick, �luejiaste, glue, scissors, tape, double
sided tape, Blu-Tack, writing brush, pencil, eraser,
ruler etc.

$ 62.50 1 Set D

$250.50

The above art supplies may be ad.iusted aecording to the course need without further notice.

C. Snacks Refreshments $ 32aoo a $320.00

Total： $685.00

（Parents please fill in） Total '‧ $

Remark ： It is voluntary for parents to entrust the school to order the above items, individuals can purchase at your own expense.

Student Name ：_ Parent Signature ：_

Class： Date：



請將7-11/OK收據釘在此
瀬客備份）

課本供應物流申心有限公司

東華三院王胡麗明幼雅園

2024-2025年庶（下學期）低班誤束訂購�

級別'‧

學生姓名：

編號 課本名稱 出版社 定價�K$） 折實慣（HK$） 訂購V'

1. 愛說普通話低下（第三版） 牛津 $ 85力0 $ 76.50

2. 假期活動冊-復活節來了 （低班）（2018年訂正） 教 育 $ 33.00 $ 29.70

3. 我上K3啦！暑期活動冊 教 育 $ 65.00 $ 58.50

4. 我家是動物園 上館文化 $ 83.00 $ 74.70

5. 我變成一隻噴火龍了 親子天下 $ 12aoo $ 108.00

6. 衣裳小公主 小 魯 $ 117力0 $ 105.30

7. 把飯吃光光，好棒! 童夢館 $ 93.00 $ 83.70

8. A Day in Hong Kong Melissa Lavi � 129：90.- $ 110.40

9. Hide-and-Seek Pig Macmillan $ 120.00 $ 102.00

10. The Very Hungry Caterpillar Puffin $ 12aoo $ 102.00

課本及習作折實合計： $ 850.80

總合計：

註 1. 學校委託【課本供應物流中心有限公司】代辦課本，�為方便家長，購買與否，�屬自願。
貴家長也可選擇自行往其他書局購買。

2. 家長如要訂構課本，請摸同印有〈付款二�碼〉之訂購表格，往任何一間7-ELEVEN/OK便利店以

現金支付，�員後請家長把收據正本（不接受影印本）釘在訂晴表之左上肖，並於

2024年11 � 20日或之前速同此訂購表交回學校。（請自行影印留底）
3. 課本將於2025年15份由書商送抵學校，開課後由校方按主題派發給同學。

4. 以上之折實價優惠只供校�訂購使用，天利行書局各門市部零售均以出版社定價九五折發售。

（特價書籍除外）
5. 書單上之二�碼為獨立二�碼，如遣失書單，請聯絡校務處補領，切勿影印其他學生之

書單使用。

9121C2425231 （ ）

2024年11月份編制

便利店付款二�碼
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請摸同此付款單於2024年11月20曰或之前，

到全港任何一間 7-1 1 /0K便利店以現金支付

CIRCLE 0


